PROJECT:
SCHEDULE: DATE:
PREPARED BY:
NOTES:
COMPOSITE Frontier Series 112
ORDERING GUIDE (Sample: 11215-E26)
DESCRIPTION
Illuminate your outdoor or indoor space with the classic look of
our Frontier 112 series. The fixture is constructed from a non-
corrosive, UV-resistant composite material with a non-rusting
and anti-chipping black or white finish for long-lasting good
looks. Complete the fixture with a Clear Prismatic or White
Acrylic Globe.  Great for residential, closets, overhangs or multi-
family.  Available in E26 Medium Base.
FEATURES
WATTAGE/LUMENS
E26 Medium Base Systems
E26 Medium Base (60W Max) (Lamp Not Included)
Family Lens Color BASE COLOR Wattage CCT Options
112 1 - White
9 - Clear Prismatic
5 - Black
1 - White
E26 - Medium Base
Anti-Chip & Corrosion Resistant Housing
UV Resistant Black or White Finish for Outdoor Installation
White or Clear Prismatic Threaded Polycarbonate Globe
UL Listed for Damp Location (Indoor or Outdoor)
E26 Medium Socket (60W Max)
Buy American Act Compliant
3 Year Warranty
BAA Compliant
sales@inconlighting.com    Ph. 407-323-5630
Rev 06/24            www.inconlighting.com/112
Specifications subject to change without notice
FEATURES
3
Medium
Base
6”
8”
ADDITIONAL NOTES
• Ceiling Mount Only